FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2020-09-26
Sélectif Régional Slalom (Double)

Catégorie C

20119228 - Course n°1 | Finale - 35510 Cesson Sevigne

C1D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 2 A | Romane Regnier Kayak Club De Rennes 116.46+0 16h38:40+0 | 116.46 | 342.34 | 353.49
2 1 B | Pauline Lybrecht C.k.c. Beaurainvillois 130.82+6 16h36:00+21 | 136.82 | 574.17 | 574.17
47483647
3 2B | Estelle Brodin Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer 136.63+8 16h35:20+21 | 144.63 | 661.18 | 682.16
47483647
4 4 B | Emma Pouilly C.k.c. Beaurainvillois 149.57+0 16h34:40+0 | 149.57 | 716.22 | 788.56
C1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 19 A | Titouan Castryck Cesson Sevigne Canoe Kayak Les Poissons 107.87+6 13h56:00+21 | 113.87 | 494.72 | 436.5
Volants 47483647
2 23 A | Titouan Aussant Pont D'ouilly Loisirs 118.82+8 13h52:40+21 | 126.82 | 659.6 | 552.91
47483647
3 24 A | Hugo Tellier C.k.c. Beaurainvillois - 14h04:00+0 Abs - -
4 2B |Florian Jumetz C.k.c. Beaurainvillois 113.17+6 13h55:20+21 | 119.17 | 567.19 | 466.63
47483647
5 6 B | Noe Gorvo Club Loisirs Pop. Lochrist 119.53+4 13h48:00+21 | 123.53 | 622.72 | 607.76
47483647
6 8 B | Louison Decarsin Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer 115.96+8 13h43:20+21 | 123.96 | 628.18 | 894.14
47483647
7 13 B |Jonas Le Guen Lannion Canoe Kayak 126.11+6 13h47:20+21 | 132.11 | 731.96 | 619.85
47483647
8 15 B | Maxence Gautier Grall Cesson Sevigne Canoe Kayak Les Poissons 138.46+2 13h42:00+21 | 140.46 | 838.27 | 883.77
Volants 47483647
9 17 B | Quentin Monot Canoe Kayak De Vertou 138.94+4 13h44:40+21 | 142.94 | 869.85 | 851.97
47483647
10 18 B | Kyliann Godin C.k.c. Auray 137.94+6 13h46:00+21 | 143.94 | 882.59 | 800.26
47483647
11 19 B | Esteban Olivier Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer 139.85+6 13h44:00+21 | 145.85 | 906.91 | 860.96
47483647
12 21 B | Timothee Clep C.k.c. Beaurainvillois 143.04+8 13h50:00+21 | 151.04 | 972.99 | 629.88
47483647

C2H
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Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 3 A | Tom Marchand - Romain J.s.p.a. Mayenne 121.48+10 | 16h44:00+21 | 131.48 | 642.84 | 540.74
Margerie 47483647
2 5A | Yann Vergelin - Arold Pietrain | Canoe Kayak De Vertou 156.36+8 16h42:40+21 | 164.36 | 1042.4 | 1248.7
47483647 6 1
c2m
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 2 A | Timothee Clep - Emma C.k.c. Beaurainvillois 145.58+4 16h46:00+21 | 149.58 | 711.33 | 862.32
Pouilly 47483647
K1D
Place [Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 2 A | Romane Regnier Kayak Club De Rennes 105.42+0 14h36:40+0 | 105.42 | 292.1 | 233.96
2 10 A | Zoe Malval Canoe Kayak Clisson 117.38+4 14h30:40+21 | 121.38 | 480.92 | 417.59
47483647
3 14 A | Emma Pouilly C.k.c. Beaurainvillois 129.44+6 14h26:00+21 | 135.44 | 647.26 | 524.56
47483647
4 2 B | Estelle Brodin Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer 121.79+4 14h24:40+21 | 125.79 | 538.1 | 578.91
47483647
5 5B |Juna Marquet Canoe Kayak De Quimperle 126.72+0 14h26:40+0 | 126.72 | 549.11 | 526.21
6 6 B | Pauline Lybrecht C.k.c. Beaurainvillois 126.68+2 14h24:00+20 | 128.68 | 572.29 | 589.89
0000000
7 11 B | Alwena Piton La Roche Derrien Canoe Kayak 139.52+2 14h21:20+21 | 141.52 | 724.2 | 666.7
47483647
8 13 B |Manon RuzE Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande 164.79+8 14h20:00+21 | 172.79 | 1094.1 | 976.58
47483647 5
9 14 B |Lenaig Chapel Lanester Canoe Kayak Club 184.98+6 14h19:20+21 | 190.98 | 1309.3 | 2718.8
47483647 7 4
K1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 9 A | Titouan Castryck Cesson Sevigne Canoe Kayak Les Poissons 90.41+0 15h46:40+0 | 90.41 | 253.57 | 302.23
Volants
2 12 A | Maxence Davy F.l.canoe Kayak Chalonnes 91.02+0 15h46:00+0 | 91.02 | 261.72 | 306.15
3 22 A | Florian Jumetz C.k.c. Beaurainvillois 96.05+0 15h30:40+0 | 96.05 | 328.97 | 391.82
4 23 A |Jonas Le Guen Lannion Canoe Kayak 96.07+0 15h44:40+0 | 96.07 | 329.24 | 309.18
5 30 A | CIEment Louveau J.s.p.a. Mayenne 96.61+2 15h06:00+21 | 98.61 | 363.19 | 581.91
47483647
6 36 A | Hugo Tellier C.k.c. Beaurainvillois 99.89+2 15h26:00+20 | 101.89 | 407.04 | 415.16

0




10

11

12

13

14

15

16
17
18

19
20

21

22

23

24
25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32
33

34

35

38 A

41A

43 A

60 A

61A

63 A

2B

6B

9B

10B
13B
16 B

17B
22 B

24B

26 B

27 B

30B
31 B

33B

34 B

39B

40B

41B

43 B

448
458

47B

49 B

Romain Margerie

Louison Decarsin

Marwan Bazot

Milio Le Touze

Quentin Podevin

Tom Marchand

Noe Gorvo

Titouan Aussant

Maxence Gautier Grall

Mael Calvez
Timothee Clep

Yann Vergelin

Esteban Olivier

Vincent Donval

Ewann Hervouet

Valentin Rolland

Florian Szabo

Ambroise Perier

Arold Pietrain

Cosme Duboc

lwen Robic

Thomas Le Devehat

Brieuc Moreau

Arthur Hervieu

Maxence Quillere

Theo Le Roux

Pacome Michel

Simon Le Nevez

Quentin Monot

J.s.p.a. Mayenne

Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer
Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien

Lannion Canoe Kayak

C.k.c. Beaurainvillois

J.s.p.a. Mayenne

Club Loisirs Pop. Lochrist

Pont D'ouilly Loisirs

Cesson Sevigne Canoe Kayak Les Poissons
Volants

Club Loisirs Pop. Lochrist

C.k.c. Beaurainvillois

Canoe Kayak De Vertou

Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer

Les Alligators - Landerneau

Club Mjc St Brieuc C.k.

Canoe Kayak De Quimperle

Les Alligators - Landerneau

Club Loisirs Pop. Lochrist

Canoe Kayak De Vertou

C.k.c. Beaurainvillois

Club Loisirs Pop. Lochrist

Lanester Canoe Kayak Club

Cesson Sevigne Canoe Kayak Les Poissons
Volants

C.k.c. Auray

Plumeliau Canoe Kayak

Lanester Canoe Kayak Club

Les Alligators - Landerneau

Lanester Canoe Kayak Club

Canoe Kayak De Vertou

99.59+4

102.6+2

103.2+2

103.81+10

104.98+12

99.94+52

95.86+6

105.22+2

108.27+2

111.32+0
112.22+0
109.31+4

113.39+0
112.86+2

114.57+2

113.9+4

113.94+4

120.48+0
116.78+4

109.84+12

122.33+2

125.77+2

121.83+6

124.71+4

125.77+6

132.5+0
123.02+10

128.73+6

135.1+0

15h35:20+20
00020000

15h20:00+20
0000

15h27:20+21
47483647

16h04:40+21
47483647

15h13:20+21
47483647

15h34:00+21
47483647

15h50:40+21
47483647

15h37:20+20
000

15h12:40+20
000

15h08:00+0
15h04:40+0

15h00:00+21
47483647

14h57:20+0

15h10:40+21
47483647

15h12:00+21
47483647

15h06:40+21
47483647

15h05:20+21
47483647

14h48:00+0

15h07:20+21
47483647

15h17:20+21
47483647

14h52:40+21
47483647

15h02:00+21
47483647

14h45:20+21
47483647

14h58:00+21
47483647

14h53:20+21
47483647

14h54:40+0

15h03:20+21
47483647

14h56:00+21
47483647

14h54:00+0

103.59

104.6

105.2

113.81

116.98

151.94

101.86

107.22

110.27

111.32
112.22

113.31

113.39
114.86

116.57

117.9

117.94

120.48
120.78

121.84

124.33

127.77

127.83

128.71

131.77

132.5
133.02

134.73

135.1

429.77

443.28

451.3

566.41

608.79

1076.1

411.64

483.3

524.08

538.12
550.15
564.72

565.79
585.44

608.3

626.09

626.62

660.58
664.59

678.76

712.05

758.04

758.84

770.61

811.52

821.28
828.23

851.09

856.04

377.51

463.59

401.36

489.59

520.21

379.04

276.05

358.03

521.79

558.07
584.17
658.5

699.36
535.43

523.19

578.89

583.59

920.69
571.71

481.81

816.9

634.6

923.93

680.05

813.93

759.89
581.79

738.06

812.24



36

37

38

39

55B

56 B

58 B

61B

Flavien Coutard

Titouan Briand

Hugo Brossard

Gael Menard

C.k.c. Guingampais

Les Alligators - Landerneau

C.k. Mortagne Sur Sevre

C.k. Mortagne Sur Sevre

137.65+8

137.79+10

151.11+2

194.39+4

14h44:40+21
47483647

14h51:20+21
47483647

14h46:00+21
47483647

14h44:00+21
47483647

145.65

147.79

153.11

198.39

997.08

1025.6

1096.8

1702.1

1269.2

838.23

977.46

1320.5




